
BAR LA MINE
Beers & Ciders

LA MINE Lager 4.3%
Moretti 4.6%
Desperados - Tequila Flavoured Lager 5.9%
Ciney Blonde - Belgium Abbaye Lager 7%
IBEX Neon - Pale Ale 4%
IBEX Cabin Fever - IPA 5%
IBEX Back Country - West Coast IPA 6.3%
NEPO Blanche Combawa - 5.2%
NEPO Belle-Rouge - 8%
NEPO Tropical Milkshake - NEIPA 6.8%
GALLIA Weiss & Versa - Blanche 4%
GALLIA Gold Session - Session IPA 4.3%
GALLIA Nouveau Western - West Coast IPA  6%
Murphy's Stout 4%
Cider Stowford Press 4.5%
Bière Picon

 8.00€
9.00€

 10.50€
 11.50€

9.50€
 9.50€
9.50€
9.50€

12.00€
11.50€
10.00€
10.50€
11.00€
10.50€

9.00€
10.00€

 4.50€
5.00€

 5.50€
6.00€

 5.00€
 5.00€
5.00€
5.00€
6.50€
6.00€

 5.50€
5.50€
6.00€
5.50€
5.00€
5.50€

 50cl

 33cl

 50cl

 25cl  D R A F T  B E E R S  &  C I D E R S

Duvel 8.5%
Chouffe 8%
Delirium Tremens 8.5%
Kwack 8.4%
Mont-Blanc Rousse 6.5%
Corona 4.6%
Peroni 5.1%
Heineken 00 0%
Brooklyn Special Effect 0.4% 

B O T T L E D  B E E R S
 8.50€
 8.50€
8.50€
8.50€
8.00€
7.50€
6.50€
5.50€
6.50€

Westons Vintage Classic 8.2% or Rose 5.5% or Cloudy 7.3%
Magners Original 4.5%

B O T T L E D  C I D E R S
 10.00€

 33cl

7.50€



BAR LA MINE
Wine List

R O S E

Pieno Sud Blanco, IGT Terre Siciliane

Sauvignon Blanc Chemin de Marquiere, IGP Côtes de Gascogne

La Foule Chardonnay, IGP Pays d'Oc

Italia Pinot Grigio, IGT Delle Venezie

Moelleux léger, Domaine Pellehaut, IGP Côtes de Gascogne

Maréchal Apremont, AOP Vin de Savoie Apremont

Marillier Mâcon Les Crays, AOP Mâcon

Light, soft and round Sicilian blend with ripe stone fruit and a twist of lime

Delightfully rich yet balanced chardonnay with notes of apple, spice and oak

Fresh, dry white with gentle floral and citrus aromas

Light sweet wine balancing a touch of honeyed sweetness with rich fruit

Fantastic example of Savoie winemaking with citrus, floral notes and crisp acidity

Sophisticated, elegant, soft Bourgogne white classic

 19€

 24€

 26€

26€

28€

29€

 31€

 8.00€

 9.00€

 9.00€

9.00€

10.00€

- 

 - 

 4.50€

 5.00€

 5.00€

5.00€

5.50€

- 

 - 
 

Mas de Canal, IGP Pays d'Oc

Kairos, IGP Méditerranée

Tour Saint-Honoré, AOP Côtes de Provence

Pale, light, dry, easy drinking rosé with a kick of pepper

Very pale, nice sweet sentation and nice fruit 

Pale, crisp, elegant and delicate Provence classic

 19€

23€

 

28€

 8.00€

9.00€

 - 

 4.50€

5.00€

 - 

WH I T E

Croisade Carignan Vieilles Vignes, IGP Pays d'Hérault

Pinot Noir, Campe Sainte-Marie, IGP Pays d'Oc

Gran Fabrica Gran Reserva 2017, Cariñena, Spain

Mas de Farjou, Les Lembrusques, AOP Pic Saint-Loup

Michelas Saint-Jemms, AOP Crozes-Hermitage

Bright, juicy, peppery, soft hearted southern French Red

Classic Pinot Noir, full of fruit thanks to the sunny Languedoc Region

A Smooth, Soft and Concentrated wine with ripe blackberry fruit flavours. 

Simply delicious, full of fruit and spices

Fruits, pepper and spices, very aromatic 

R E D
8.00€

 
9.00€

 
10.00€

-

-

4.50€
 

5.00€
 

5.50€

-

-

 19€

 23€

 27€

 33€

39€

 750ml 125ml 250ml

Fruit forward with a citrus punch and a herbaceous kiss



BAR LA MINE
Cold & Hot Drinks

Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero 
Orangina
Fanta
Sprite
Iced Tea Pêche
Ginger Ale
Old Jamaican Gingerbeer
Jus de Fruit: Orange, Cranberry, Pomme, Ananas, Tomate
Perrier
Eau + Sirop

Energy drink
Red Bull (25cl)

 6.00€

 6.00€
6.00€
6.00€

 
6.00€
6.00€
3.50€

6.00€

 4.00€
4.00€
4.00€
4.00€
4.00€
4.50€
4.50€

 4.00€
 4.00€
 2.50€

 
4.00€
6.00€

 50cl 33cl  S O D A S

Café Espresso
Café Allongé
Café Double Espresso

Cappuccino
Latte
Chocolat Chaud

Thé

Vin chaud
Grog Rhum ou Whisky (4cl)

H O T  D R I N K S
2.00€
2.50€
3.50€

4.00€
4.00€
5.00€

2.00€

5.00€
10.00€



BAR LA MINE
Sparkling, Cocktails & Shots

Prosecco
Champagne Tsarine
Champagne Lanson Brut

Smirnoff Ice (27.5cl)

 30.00€
50.00€
65.00€

 

 6.50€

6.50€

 75cl 12cl  S P A R K L I N G

White Russian (Vodka, Kahlua, Milk, Ice)
Amaretto or Whisky or Rum Sour (Amaretto or Whisky or Rum, Bitter Lemon,
Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitter, Crushed Ice)
Bloody Mary (Vodka, Tomato Juice, Celeri Salt, Pepper, Worcester sauce,
tabasco)
Caipirinha (Cachaca, Lime, Sugar, crushed Ice)
Mojito (Rum, Lime, Mint, Sugar syrup, Soda Water)
Tequila Sunrise (Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine, Ice)
Ti-Punch (Rum, Lime, Sugar Syrup)
Aperol Spritz (Aperol, Processo, Soda Water)
Espresso Martini (Vodka, Sugar syrup, Kahlua, Coffee)
Long Island Iced Tea (Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Rum, Triple Sec, Lime juice, Coca)

C O C K T A I L S
12.00€
12.00€

12.00€

12.00€
12.00€
10.00€
10.00€
10.00€
12.00€
13.00€

House Shot
10 of the same House Shots
Lower shelf Shot
10 of the same Lower shelf Shots

Jäger Bomb
3 Jäger Bombs
5 Jäger Bombs

Flugel
10 Flugels

S H O T S
3.50€

30.00€
4.00€

35.00€

5.00€
12.00€
20.00€

4.00€
35.00€



BAR LA MINE
Spirits

Base Whiskies (Clan Campbell, Ballantines)
Other Whiskies (Jameson, Jack Daniels)
Top Shelf Whiskies

Base Vodka (Poliakov Silver)
Other Vodkas (Zubrowska)
Top Shelf Vodkas

Base Gin (Gibson’s)
Other Gins (Bombay)
Top Shelf Gins

Base Rums (Havana 3, Captain Morgan)
Other Rums (Havana 7, etc...)
Top Shelf Rums

Tequila
Top Shelf Tequila

Get 27 or Get 31
Get 27 ou Get 31 + Vodka
Malibu
Passoa
Kahlua
Bourbon
Amaretto
Southern Comfort
Brandy
Jägermeister

 90€
100€

- 

90€
100€

-

90€
100€

- 

90€
100€

-

90€
- 

90€
- 

90€
90€
90€
90€
90€
90€
90€
90€

 9.50€
10.50€

9.50€
10.50€

9.50€
10.50€

9.50€
10.50€

9.50€

9.50€
10.50€

9.50€
9.50€
9.50€
9.50€
9.50€
9.50€
9.50€
9.50€

 Btl+Soft

 8.00€
9.00€

from 10€

 8.00€
9.00€

from 10€

 8.00€
9.00€

from 10€

 8.00€
9.00€

from10€ 
 

8.00€
from 10€

 8.00€
9.00€

 8.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€

 4cl  + SoftS P I R I T S



BAR LA MINE
Aperitifs & Disgestifs

Pastis 51
Ricard
Martini
Suze Tonic

 

6.00€

 4.00€
4.00€

5.50€

 5cl 2clA P E R I T I F S

Bailey's
Genepi
Chartreuse Verte
Cognac VSOP

8.00€
8.00€

10.00€
11.00€

 4clD I G E S T I F S



BAR LA MINE
Snacking

Order at the bar by 7:30pm

CHIPS / FRITES

MOZZARELLA STICKS (x10)

MINI BACON ROSTIS (x12)

PLANCHE SAUCISSON

CRISPS

CHOCOLATE BAR

CACAHUETES

Bowl of chips with ketchup and mayo

Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce

Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce

Saucisson sec, Cornichons, Pain

Sea Salt, Salt & Vinegar, Sweet Chilli, Cheese & Onion, Ham & Mustard, etc... 

Twix, ...

Bowl of peanuts

 7€ 

 10€ 

 10€ 

 8€ 
 

2.50€

2€

1.50€


